

## PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 45325138

---

Data publicarii	30.03.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.046,16 RON - 2.046,16 RON

---

Descriere: LAVABILA INNENWEISS-3X67.14=201.43 BAUMIT FINO GRANDE-10X15.55=155.46 RIFIX-2X26.89=53.78 PLASA FIBRA-100X2.10=210.08 FAIANTA LARISA LIGHT BLUE-11.34X21.85=247.76 GRESIE LARISA BLUE-3.7X21.85=80.84 COLTAR STEJAR WINT. INT-1X1.26=1.26 COLTAR STEJAR WINT EXT-1X1.26=1.26 PROFIL -1X31.09=31.09 DISTANTIERE 2MM-2X1.68=3.36 PENE-1X2.10=2.10 BCA 7.5-4X4.96=19.83 ADEZIV ST 10-2X10.92=21.85 PROFIL UW 75X4M-10X12.61=126.05 SPUMA PISTOL-1X14.71=14.71 MANUSI-3X2.94=8.82 CAUCIUC ROABA-1X16.81=16.81 GR 100-1X48.74=48.74 SCARA-1X121.85=121.85 PROFIL FAIANTA EXT-2X4.20=8.40 POLIST EXP-5X1.39=6.97 ADEZIV ST 10-4X10.92=43.70 SMIRGHEL-5X2.10=10.50 BURETI SMIRGHEL-4X2.94=11.76 AMORSA 5L-1X14.29=14.29 REZERVA CUTTER-1X2.10=2.10 CUTTER-2X3.36=6.72 IPSOS 25 KG-1X12.61=12.61 MISTRIE -1X12.61=12.61 FOLIE PROTECTIE -3X4.20=12.61 BANDA MASCARE-3X8.40=25.21 COLIER PLASTIC-100X0.04=4.20 BANDA SEMNALIZARE -2X13.45=26.89 REZERVOR 1000L-1X327.73=327.73 PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC-1X120.17=120.17 ROBINET PLASTIC-1X5.04=5.04 FURTUN CU INSERTIE 3/4-2X2.86=5.71 VESTA REFLECTORIZANTA-2X10.92=21.85

---